Part-no Part-name per machine
1 Upper Handle 1
2 Nut, M6 7
3 Screw M6x25 2
4 Screw M6x35 1
5 Connecting handle 2
6 Screw M6x35 4
7 Lower Handle 1
8 Roller Shaft 1
9 Roller 1
10 Bracket, Roller 2
11 Flat Washer13x6.4x1.2 4
12 Knob 2
13 Lock Nut M8 2
14 Screw 2
15 Wheel assy. 2
16 Flat Washer 2
17 Wheel cover 2
18 C-clip 2
19 Gear, Left Wheel 1
20 Bearing-6902-72Z 2
21 Spring 2
22 Pin-4x8x19 2
23 Cylinder-blade assy. 1
24 C-clip 1
25 Connection Shaft 1
26 Gear, right Wheel 1
27 Housing assy. 1
28 Square Neck Bolt-M6x25 2
29 Square Washer 2
30 Grass collect box 1

1

w
iy

hook

LMM-350

I

2 ©

=)
)

]

|

i

|

|

|

|

|
/,.‘h
by

==
“(&/‘\%‘

|
\
.Gﬁ

=
& @y

AT

A

L

{
0\
)

(=
Y

@



